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TAPT Affiliated Chapter Information 

Chapter  Officers District Email Phone 
Region 

Area Area Director 

Big Country 2nd Wed. 10:30   14 1 Sepharine Bugayong 
President Darren Carson Eula ISD dcarson@esc14.net    
Vice Pres. Jimmy Bennett Roby ISD     
Secretary Carson Derryberry Snyder ISD     
Treasurer Sandy Warren Wylie ISD Sandy.warren@wyliebulldogs.org     

       
CENTEX 2nd Wed. 10 am Centexbus.com   13, 20 4 Jessica Fischer 

President Tesilia Soliz Northside ISD tesilia.soliz@nisd.net 210-677-2668   
President Elect Andrew Tilton Hays ISD andrew.tilton@hayscisd.net 218-556-1695   
Vice President Jesse Perez Elgin ISD jesse.perez@elginisd.net 512-470-9353   

Secretary Rosalinda Harnack Northside ISD rosalinda.harnack@nisd.net 210-850-4885   
Treasurer Monica Delgado Northside ISD monica.delgado@nisd.net 210-873-6900   
Historian Priscilla Bennett Northside ISD priscilla.bennett@nisd.net 210-325-4228   
Ex-Officio  Jennifer Cueva Hays ISD Jennifer.Chavez2@hayscisd.net 512-317-8328   

       
Coastal Bend 3rd Wed. 10:30   2,3 5 Luciano Rubio 

President Shanquil Fennell Victoria ISD shanquil.fennell@visd.net 361-655-2101   
President-Elect Crystal Tyler Gregory-Portland  ctyler@g-pisd.org 361-777-4254   

Secretary Kim Turner George West ISD kturner@gwisd.us 361-449-1914   
Treasurer Linda Madden Calallen ISD lmadden@calallen.orQ 361-242-5983   
Historian Corey Charles Calallen ISD ccharles@calallen.orq 361-242-5983   

       
East Texas 3rd Wed. 10:30    7 2 Raymond Forsberg 
President David LaMotte Troup ISD dlamotte@troupisd.org 903-571-2804   

President Elect Sarah Birdsong Overton ISD Sarah.Birdsong@overtonisd.org 903-235-2087   
Secretary Breck Quarles Palestine ISD bquarles@palestineschools.org 936-630-4426   
Treasurer Angela Lamb-

Waddell 
Arp ISD alittlelamb@yahoo.com 713-876-7888   

Historian Yvetta Henry Tyler ISD Yvetta.henry@tylerisd.org 903-253-7868   
Ex-Officio Phyliss Hackman Retired Pj_hackman@yahoo.com 815-289-6412   
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Gulf Coast 2nd Tues. 10   04, 06 3 Joseph Reese 
President Roy Kloeber Katy ISO royallokloeber@gmail.com 504-421-1690   

President Elect Daniel O'Neal Klein ISO doneal2@kleinisd.net 832-297-4408   
Secretary Deborah 

Carmouche 
Sheldon ISO Deborah.carmouche@ 

sheldonisd.com 
713-823-7185   

Treasurer Elissa Rice LaPorte ISO ricee@lpisd.org 832-257-9747   
Historian Fernando Zambrano Cy-Fair ISO fernando.zambrano@cfisd.net 832-489-1477   
Ex-Officio Lisa Hernandez Klein ISO ldhernandez@ kleinisd.net 281-615-2936   

       
Heart of Texas 3rd Wed. 10:30   12 4 Jessica Fischer 

President Renee Simons Lampasas Simonsr@lisdtx.org 512-556-6736   
Pres Elect Sherri Bonilla Midway Sherrie.Bonilla@midwayisd.org 254-761-5620   
Secretary Angela McKay Temple Angela.mckay@tisd.org 512-618-6332   
Treasurer Elisha Lorenz Temple Elisha.lorenz@tisd.org 254-366-0700   
Historian Nanette Hughes Jarrell Nanette.Hughes@jarrellisd.org 512-746-4818   
Ex-Officio Roger Smith Temple Roger.smith@tisd.org 254-721-4363   

       
Northeast Tx. 3rd Thurs. 11 am   8 2 Raymond Forsberg 

President Holly Hall-Reed Texarkana ISD holly.hall-reed@txkisd.net    
Secretary       

       
       

North Texas 2rd Thurs. 10:30 Ntapt.org   10 2 Raymond Forsberg 
President Mark Skinner Plano ISD Mark.skinner@pisd.edu    

President Elect Angelo Grau Mesquite ISD agrau@mesquiteisd.org     
Secretary Melissa McCasland Plano ISD Melissa.mccasland@pisd.edu     
Treasurer Christina Dillehay Kaufman ISD cdillehay@kaufman-isd.net     
Historian Chandrea Miller  Dallas ISD Chanmiller@dallasisd.org     
Ex-Officio  Teri Mapengo Prosper ISD tlmapengo@prosper-isd.net     

       
Panhandle 1st Wednesday 10 am  16 1 Sepharine Bugayong 
President Denisse Vega Highland Park Denisse.vega@hpisd.net 806.886.4579   

Pres. Elect Andrew Neighbors Canyon ISD Andrew.neighbors@canyonisd.net    
Secretary Jonathan Medina Canyon ISD  Jonathan.medina@canyonisd.net  806.667.2670   
Treasurer Vanessa Smallwood Canyon ISD Vanessa.smallwood@canyonisd.net    
Historian Darrell Holland Canyon ISD Darrell.holland@canyonisd.net    
Past Pres. Jackie Hieronymus Pampa     
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Region 11 TAPT 3rd Wed.    11 2 Raymond Forsberg 
President Jason Dunkelberger Weatherford jdunkelberger@weatherfordisd.com    

President Elect       
Secretary Andrew Whisenandt Mansfield     
Historian Gretchen Chapman Mansfield     
Treasurer Angela Wallace  awallace@lwisd.org    

Past President Chris Williams      
       

South Texas 1st Wednesday   1 5 Luciano Rubio 
President Hector Gonzalez Weslaco  hgonzalez@wisd.us    

President Elect Ana Uresti Mission     
Treasurer Luciano Rubio Harlingen luciano.rubio@hcisd.org    
Secretary Jaime Gonzales Los Fresnos     

       
Southeast Tx 3rd Wed. 11:00   5 3 Joseph Reese 

President Corey Metts Beaumont  cmetts@bmtisd.com    
President Elect Dustin Vollert Nederland  dvollert@nederlandisd.org    

Historian Tanya Crites      
Secretary Sherry Leger      

       
West Tx 4th Wed. 10   17, 18 1 Sepharine Bugayong 

President Hilberto Ochoa Ector County Hilberto.ochoa@ectorcountyisd.org 432.770.0861   
Pres. Elect Randi Bullard Seminole rbullard@seminoleisd.net  806.632.3816   
Secretary OPEN      
Treasurer Lydia Baeza Ector County Lydia.baeza2@ectorcountyisd.org 719.688.8725   
Past Pres.  Angel Sosa Big Springs  asosa@bsisd.esc.18.net  432.264.4109   

       
TASBT      Joseph Reese 

President Andres Montes Alvin ISD amontes@alvinisd.net 713.705.7243 
Pres. Elect Luis Pedroza Friendswood ISD lpedroza@fisdk12.net 713.480.1335  

Exec Secretary Linda Blume Retired lmstone77563@gmail.com 512.557.1312 
Ex-Officio Carl Klein Conroe ISD   936.235.6214  

Parliamentarian Tim Brewer Alvarado   
 

Treasurer Penny Brewer 
 

    

Secretary Lyn Grant Humble   713.534.4215  

Historian Thomas Clement Alvin ISD   832.884.1903 
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